Ordem N° Matricula

25
49
60
80
105

106
139
168
223

24743
27684
29843
32949
33858

34210
34841
35001
36430

i E10s Sao Paulo
di THIENE

Secretaria Municipal de Educacgao

Rua Alegre, 497 Santa Paula CEP: 09550250

Funcionario
ALESSANDRA PRETO BITANTE
SANDRA DE OLIVEIRA ONEDA

ANGELA SIMON

MARGARETE SANTOS D.PARMIGIANI
MARIANE RIBEIRO

CAROLINA LOBRIGATO
ROSANA DEISE OLIVEIRA SILVA
ARIVALDO LOPES
TAIS CARRASCO CARNEIRO

Prefeitura Municipal de Sao Caetano

Escola Atual
LUIZ CAPRA PADRE EMEF
OSWALDO SAMUEL MASSEI EMEF
BENEDITO PAULO ALVES DE SOUZA EMEF
Sem escola de Origem

ALCINA DANTAS FEIJAO PROFA ESCOLA
MUNICIPAL DE ENSINO
OLYNTHO VOLTARELLI FILHO PROF EMEF

VICENTE BASTOS PROF EM
VICENTE BASTOS PROF EM
VICENTE BASTOS PROF EM

Escola Alocagao
OSWALDO SAMUEL MASSEI EMEF
EDA MANTOANELLI PROFA EMEF

BARTOLOMEU BUENO DA SILVA EMEF
OSCAR NIEMEYER ARQUITETO EMEFM
EDA MANTOANELLI PROFA EMEF

LEANDRO KLEIN EMEF
LEANDRO KLEIN EMEF
ALCINA DANTAS FEIJAO PROFA ESCOLA
ELVIRA PAOLILO BRAIDO EMEF

Habilitacao
Nivel II - INFORMATICA
Nivel II - INFORMATICA

Nivel IT - INGLES
Nivel II - PORTUGUES
Nivel II - MATEMATICA

Nivel II - PORTUGUES
Nivel II - ARTES
Nivel II - FISICA

Nivel II - MATEMATICA

Turno
Manha
Manha/Tarde
Manha/Tarde
Tarde
Manha

Tarde

Manha

Manha
Manha/Tarde



